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Heavy Hydrotreated Distillate 

 

DESCRIPTION Refined and hydro-treated distillate with ultra-low sulfur levels produced 
from naphthenic base oils 

TEST NAME 
TEST 

METHOD 

SPECIFICATIONS 

Minimum Maximum Typical 

     

Viscosity, cSt @ 40 C 
Viscosity, cSt @ 100° C 
 
Viscosity, SUS @ 100° F 
Viscosity, SUS @ 210°F 

D-445 
D-445 
 
D-2161 
D-2161 

  

2.50 
1.30 

 
34.6 
30.4 

     

Flash, °C/°F, pmcc D-93   < 23 / <73 

     

Color D-1500  1.0 L 0.5 

     

Gravity, API 
Pounds per gallon 

D-4052 
D-1250 

25.0 
 

 
34.0 

7.119 

     

Sulfur, % Wt. D-4294  0.10 .02 

     

Total Acid No. D-977   0.01 

     

Distillation, °C/°F 
IBP 
50% 
90% 
EP 

D-86 Typical  

93 / 199 
260 / 500 
330 / 626 
427 / 800 

     

 

The information on this Product Data Sheet is believed to be accurate and is typical of current production. 
Specifications are subject to change without notice. 
 

Health And Safety Information  See separate Safety Data Sheets available on request.  

 

Cross™ is a trademark of Cross Oil Refining & Marketing, Inc.. All other marks are property of their 
respective owners. 
 


